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Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. USV Indigo Graz IND 3 1 1

2. ATUS Fürstenfeld AFUE 2 1 5

3. TTS Langenwang LGW 1 1 0

4. POST SV Graz POS 1 0 0

UTTV Graz UTT 1 0 0

6. ESV-Tischtennis Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 0 2 0

7. UTTC Raiffeisen Ligist LIGI 0 1 1

8. ATSE Graz ATS 0 1 0

SV Leoben LEO 0 1 0

10. Raika Weiz WEI 0 0 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1
1. Katzer Marc (IND)
2. Lichtenberg Jonas (IND)
3. Ruzin Nikita (IND)

Gruppe 2
1. Eppich Luca (LGW)
2. Hermann Lara-Sophie (LIGI)
3. Kleinschuster Simon (AFUE)

Gruppe 3
1. Winkler Philipp (AFUE)
2. Gaugl Lukas (BEBU)
3. Schröttner Adrian (LIGI)

Gruppe 4
1. Gruber Lisa (IND)
2. Spanner Elias (AFUE)
3. Rabl Johannes (AFUE)

Gruppe 5
1. Kukovetz Jonah (IND)
2. Bucher Paul (BEBU)
3. Gogg Felix (AFUE)

Gruppe 6
1. Schuster Felix (AFUE)
2. Hufnagl Lukas (LEO)
3. Niederl Marcel (AFUE)

Gruppe 7
1. Jahnel Paul (POS)
2. Marshantseva Marina (ATS)
3. Pscheidt Philip (WEI)

Gruppe 8
1. Hasiba Lorenz (UTT)
2. Bareck Alexander (LGW)
3. Schöllauf Julian (AFUE)
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Katzer Marc IND  5  0 10  1

Ruzin Nikita IND  3  2  8  3

Kleindienst Elias STEF  2  3  7  4

Göttl Alexander IND  0  5  5  6

Lichtenberg Jonas IND  4  1  9  2

Somodi Ema LGW  1  4  6  5
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Gruppe 2
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Kleinschuster Simon AFUE  3  2  8  3

Hermann Lara-Sophie LIGI  4  1  9  2

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  2  3  7  4

Spielfrei  0  5  0  6

Teuschler Tobias ATS  1  4  3  5

Eppich Luca LGW  5  0 10  1
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Gruppe 3
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Respondek Jakob STEF  0  5  5  6

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  3  2  8  2

Haas Philipp IND  2  3  7  4

Odjoski Amil FKI  2  3  7  5

Winkler Philipp AFUE  5  0 10  1

Schröttner Adrian LIGI  3  2  8  3
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Gruber Lisa IND  4  1  9  1

Knapp Benedikt WEI  3  2  8  4 SV: 4:5

Spanner Elias AFUE  3  2  8  2 SV: 5:4

Rabl Johannes AFUE  3  2  8  3 SV: 4:4

Polzhofer Sandra BEBU  0  5  5  6

Winkler Colin FKI  2  3  7  5
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Kukovetz Jonah IND  4  1  9  1 BV: 76:71

Atabekyan Tigran AFUE  0  5  5  6

Bucher Paul BEBU  4  1  9  2 BV: 76:78

Sorko Lian ATS  1  4  6  5

Gogg Felix AFUE  4  1  9  3 BV: 74:77

Fabian Vince IND  2  3  7  4
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Gruppe 6
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Schuster Felix AFUE  5  0 10  1

Hufnagl Lukas LEO  4  1  9  2

Pohlmann Gabriel FKI  2  3  7  4

Kanzler Felix POS  0  5  5  6

Polzhofer Simon BEBU  1  4  6  5

Niederl Marcel AFUE  3  2  8  3
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Goldgruber Paul FKI  0  5  5  6

Jahnel Paul POS  5  0 10  1

Dang Victoria UTT  1  4  6  5

Marshantseva Marina ATS  4  1  9  2

Pscheidt Philip WEI  3  2  8  3

Prall Konstantin LEO  2  3  7  4
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Gruppe 8
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Jehle Philip IND  3  2  8  4 BV: 50:59

Bareck Alexander LGW  3  2  8  2 BV: 61:52

Schöllauf Julian AFUE  3  2  8  3 BV: 62:62

Freiberger-Rath Anton AFUE  0  5  5  6

Schober David AFUE  1  4  6  5

Hasiba Lorenz UTT  5  0 10  1
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